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FOULEE BRIARDES

167822
BRIE COMTE ROBERT (Parc des Sports) le 12/06/2015
FFA

10 Km Route /| TC (12/06/2015) 10Km Route TC 00:00:00

1 PHILIPONA BRUNO 1375321 V1M /1968 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 34'28" R1
2 MIGNOT NICOLAS SEM /1989 37'34" R5
3 LECOQ DAVID 335495 V1M /1974 CoulommiersBrie Athleti 077 I-F 37'54" R5
4 STURTZER YVES 1562390 V2M /1965 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 39'16" D1
5 BLANCHE YOANN 1309317 SEM /1981 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 39'28" D1
6 BOLLENGIER ALEXIS SEM /1984 39'36" D2
7 TARAMINI GUILLAUME 1618750 SEM /1987 USCRETEIL 094 |I-F 39'52" D2
8 ARNOULT FREDERIC 1144368 VIM / 1971 Senartcomb - S/l CaCombs-| 077 I-F 40'01" D2
9 TLOUZEAU Stephane SEM / 1977 40'12" D2
10 VERT PHILIPPE 788873 V1M /1968 Senartcomb- S/l CaCombs| 077 I-F 40'36" D3
11  RABY Jean Claude V3M /1953 41'02" D3
12 CHAUMONT JONATHAN 1472986 SEM /1985 Fontenay Tresigny 077 I-F 41'23" D3
13 HONNORAT CYRIL 1380615 V1M /1975 Senartcomb- S/l ScBrieeco 077 |I-F 41'51" D4
14 ANTOLINI BRUNO SEM / 1979 42'16" D4
15 OUSSET SEBASTIEN 1573226 VIM /1970 SC DRAVEIL 091 |I-F 42'18" D4
16 PIMENTEL OSVALDO V1M / 1975 42'33" D4
17 BAROIN NICOLAS SEM /1980 42'37" D4
18 FILLASTRE LAURENT 803962 V1M /1969 SCDRAVEIL 091 |I-F 42'45" D4
19 GUARNERI CARLO(ITA) 1540173 SEM /1979 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 42'49" D4
20 COLASDIDIER 975999 V2M /1962 Senartcomb- S/l CaCombs| 077 I-F 42'56" D4
21  JABLONSKY STEPHANE V1M / 1975 43'15" D5
22 HAMOU MOHAMED SEM /1980 43'18" D5
23 LOGEART SEBASTIEN 1667794 SEM /1978 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 43'21" D5
24  TRIPET BRUNO SEM /1988 43 37" D5
25 MEZIERES FLORIAN 1691996 SEM /1979 Senartcomb - S/l CaCombs| 077 I-F 43'45" D5
26 GUERRA STEPHANE 1306290 V1M /1973 44' 27" D5
27 AZAROUAL NOUR-EDDINE SEM / 1976 44'35" D5
28 SORIA GUSTAVO SEM /1983 44'51" D5
29 OUBAK AZzIz SEM /1983 44'56" D5
30 GIOVANNANGELI JEAN V1M / 1967 45'11" D6
31 GUERRA ALEXIS 1020553 CAM /1998 45'22" D6
32 ROUSSEAU PIERRE 119599 V1M /1972 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 45'29" D6
33 BARREIROS ALEXANDRE SEM / 1989 45'33" D6
34 EMPEYROU STEPHANE V1M /1972 45'37" D6
35 AUBRY RICHARD CAM /1998 45'39" D6
36 LETERRIER BENOIT SEM /1981 45'45" D6
37 HUGOT ALEXANDRE 365103 V1M /1975 CsProvinsAthletisme 077 I-F 46'09" D6
38 ARRON MARIUS SEM /1982 46'48" D6
39 SAOUT CAMILLE SEM / 1989 47'06" D7
40 CHAIGNE JEREMY SEM / 1985 47'20" D7
41 NERON PATRICE SEM /1980 47'23" D7
42 BARREIROS EDOUARD ESM /1994 47'26" D7
43 BOISSEAU LALANDEJULES 1139184 CAM /1998 Senartcomb- S| ScBrieco 077 |I-F 47'33" D7
44  DUVALLET MAXIME ESM /1994 47'53" D7
45 MERIGOT JULIEN SEM /1992 48'05" D7
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46  ESTEBAN SERGE

47 HAVOUY STEPHANE

48 DELASMARION

49 DUVALLET YVES

50 REMY RAPHAEL

51 GUERRO CHRISTOPHE

52 LOURDELLE SYLVAIN

53 CRAPELET JULIEN

54 VIGNERON JEAN-MICHEL

55 CHALEON FABRICE

56 PIPLARD DYLAN

57  HUGUENOT ROMAIN

58 CHMIELOWIEC ROMAIN

59 PIASECKI STEPHANE

60 VAROQUEAUX MARION

61 INCONNU

62 BOURIQUE MEDHI

63 MOUILLADEERIC

64 LEBORGNEDIDIER

65 BACQCHANTAL

66 METENSJEAN-PAUL

67 KHENISSMOHAMED

68 PICARD JEAN-PHILIPPE

69 GUILBERT CHRISTOPHE

70 ELVERT AXEL

71 DEBARLUCIEN

72  BOISSEAU SEBASTIEN

73  OUSSELIN TEDDY JEAN-

74  GUERIN CLEMENT

75 SICCAT ARNAUD

76  PHON STEPHANE

77  PUPIN LAURENT

78 BOUDAL NICOLAS

79 BELLOT ALEXANDRE

80 LAVIOLETTENICOLAS

81 DEFFORGE NICOLAS

82 RITTERBECK STEPHANE

83 GONZAGUE VERONIQUE

84 DELPECH SABINE

85 DOUSSOT ELISA

86 MARTIN JEAN-PAUL

87 CHALLOUATTE

88 PETROVIC PIERRE

89 AUBRY CEDRIC

90 MARQUESELODIE

91 STEELANDT PASCAL

92 AUBRY MEMLANIE

93 LE SAOUT BENJAMIN

94  PAUL PHILIPPE

95 BELLOT MICHAEL

96 COUTANT JEROME

97 BENESCHI FABIEN

98 LECHARDEUR CATHERINE

99 RICHARD PHILIPPE

100 PILLARD CHRYSTEL

101 TOURNIE PHILIPPE

102 VEIGA VIRGINIE

103 MAGIN SEVERINE

104 ZAK CYRILLE
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1204413 SEM /1976
SEM /1978
SEF /1989
V2M /1960
SEM /1987
V1M /1969
V2M /1964
SEM /1982
SEM /1977
1705945 V1M /1973
1139270 CAM /1999
VIM /1971
SEM /1983
SEM /1976
558020 SEF/1981
SEM /
SEM /1980
V1M /1970
V2M /1956
1550856 V1F/ 1975
T237705 VEM / 1956
SEM /1981
SEM /1976
V2M /1965
SEM /1985
V2M /1958
2610456 SEM /1980
V1M /1970
V3M /1955
SEM /1977
SEM /1981
V1M /1970
SEM /1981
1691344 CAM /1998
SEM /1976
SEM /1983
VIM /1971
V1F /1970
1573641 V1F/ 1969
1574023 SEF /1977
V1M /1967
SEM /1979
SEM / 1986
V1M /1974
SEF /1989
V2M /1965
JUF /1997
472355 SEM /1989
V1M /1966
V1M /1972
SEM /1978
SEM /1981
1255490 V2F /1965
V1M /1967
V1F/ 1971
V1M /1973
SEF /1978
1292480 SEF /1980
SEM /1979

BUSSY RUNNING

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

UaVillenoy

o077

o077

o077

Union Sportive Chatelet En B 077

Senartcomb - S/l Sc Brie-co

Senartcomb - S/l Sc Brie-co

Senartcomb - S/l Sc Brie-co

o077

o077

o077

USMETRO TRANSPORT (075
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I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

48'07"
48'15"
48'16"
48'20"
48'52"
48'52"
48'55"
49'08"
4917
49'28"
49'40"
49'51"
49'58"
50'29"
50'42"
50'45"
50'49"
50'59"
51'24"
51'39"
51'49"
52'20"
52'28"
52'30"
52'46"
53'00"
53'03"
53'13"
53'19"
53'30"
53'30"
53'40"
54'00"
54'11"
54'15"
54'20"
54'30"
54'39"
55'01"
55'03"
55'07"
55'25"
55'29"
55'43"
55'46"
55'52"
56'26"
56'31"
56'35"
57'14"
57'21"
57'52"
58'01"
58'08"
58'30"
58'37"
58'37"
58'40"

D7
D7
D2
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D7
D4
D8
D8
D8
D8
D4
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D6
D6
D6
D8
D8
D8
D8
D6
D8
D6
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D7
D8
D7
D8
D7
D7
D8



105 NERON AURELIE SEF /1984 58'48" D7
106 BERTRAND FOTINAR SEM / 1982 59'16" D8
107 GIRARDEAU LAURENT V1M /1972 59'19" D8
108 DUFRAISSE NICOLAS SEM / 1988 59'25" D8
109 BERNARSCONI CYRIL SEM / 1979 59'25" D8
110 DRISSHAFIM SEM /1983 59'26" D8
111 BRENOT CHARLOTTE SEF /1989 59'34" D7
112 HOSSANTONY 595910 SEM /1986 59'36" D8
113 DESHAYESAURELIE SEF /1984 59'46" D7
114 PIPLARD RICHARD V1M / 1975 1h00'16" D8
115 RENARD CLEMENCE CAF /1998 1h00'58" D8
116 POIL BEATRICE SEF /1987 1h01'04" D8
117 TAFFOREAU ELODIE SEF /1988 1ho1'o7" D8
118 DAAKIN MEDHI SEM / 1980 1h02'03" D8
119 CHASSAGNE MURIEL SEF /1976 1h02'03" D8
120 KLEITZ CORINNE V1F/1971 1h02'43" D8
121 SOUFFI CAROLE V1F /1974 1h03'05" D8
122 COINCASNATACHA SEF /1981 1h03'06" D8
123 RENARD MURIEL SEF /1978 1h03'32" D8
124 LECALVEZKEVIN 1025105 JUM / 1996 1h03'35" D8
125 SPETZ VIRGINIE SEF /1982 1h03'39" D8
126 STEELANDT CLEMENTINE 1203212 CAF /1998 1h03'59" D8
127 HAMEL ALEXIS 1657947 V1M / 1974 Senart Combs Brie Athletis 077 |-F 1h04'00" D8
128 VILLALFANDO JULIEN SEM /1982 1ho4'02" D8
129 BALDUCCI CLAUDE V2M / 1960 1h04'05" D8
130 GUERIN PASCAL V1M /1973 1h04'10" D8
131 STEELANDT AUDREY SEF /1991 1hog'17" D8
132 STEELANDT CHRISTINE V2F /1965 1h04'31" D8
133 BRUN LAURENT 1751239 SEM /1977 UNION FAMILIALEDEQ 091 I-F 1h06'16" D8
134 VEDIE GERARD V2M / 1956 1h06'36" D8
135 NEVEULIA SEF /1981 1h08'20" D8
136 BOULANDET SEVERINE SEF /1978 1h08'32" D8
137 DUBOISYANNICK V1M /1974 1h08'35" D8
138 LE SAINT VERONIQUE V2F /1963 1h13'01" D8
139 LE SAOUT MAEVA SEF /1986 1h13'08" D8
140 LORAIN SANDRINE SEF /1977 1h13'38" D8
141 VERVONDEL ESTELLE SEF /1979 1h13'39" D8
142 COUTANT STEPHANIE SEF /1980 1h16'41" D8
Course adaptée, / (12/06/2015) 800 m 00:00:00

animation cross

1 OLIVEIRA ANTHONY EAM /2008

2 PIMENTEL ALESSANDRO EAM / 2007

3 LEFEVRE GABRIEL EAM / 2007

4 AOURAGH ERWAN 1574037 POM /2005 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 |I-F

5 CORENTIN PAVOINE EAM /2008

6 INCONNU EAM /

7 NERON ETHAN EAM / 2007

8 GEFFROY ZOE EAF /2007

9 COUPE MATHIS 1720806 EAM /2006 ENTENTE SPORTIVE CAU 094 |-F

10 VEJUX THOMAS EAM /2008

11 COUTANT HELEA 1676967 EAF/2007 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 |I-F

12 LAURENT NOA 1676656 EAM /2007 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 I-F

13 DEMONMEROT ROMAIN 1687996 EAM /2007 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 I-F

14 OLIVEIRA JEREMY 1724818 EAM /2008 SENARTCOMB-SL SCB 077 |I-F

15 RIEGERT ANAIS EAF /2007

16 REGNIER HUGO EAM / 2006

17 COUTANT STELLA EAF /2009

18 LEMAIRE CLEMENCE POF / 2005
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19 NDIAYETYCIA

EAF /2008

20 CABRALLILE EAF /2008

Course HS non officielle  / (12/06/2015) 1200 m 00:00:00

1 MAGIN LOIC 1244692 POM /2004 USMETRO TRANSPORT ( 075 I-F 6'03"
2 GEFFROY LEO 1746383 POM /2005 USMELUN 077 I-F 6'06"
3 CHARLIER SEBASTIEN 1676746 POM /2005 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 I-F 6'50"
4 N DIAYE MALCOM EAM /2006 718"
5 PIPLARD MATHIS POM / 2005 721"
6 CHERBUY GHISLAIN 1573043 POM /2004 SENARTCOMB-S/ILCAC 077 I-F 903"
Course HS non officielle  / (12/06/2015) 3 km 00:00:00

1 SALESSE THIBAUT 191157 SEM /1986 Senartcomb- S/ ScBrieeco 077 |I-F 9'38"
2 AZZOUZ MEDHI MIM / 2000 10'34"
3 MASCLAUX ROGER 1752938 MIM /2001 USCRETEIL 094 |I-F 11'08"
4 AZZOUZ CHAHINEZ 1312760 BEF/2002 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 I-F 13'09"
5 GUERRA CORENTIN 1161716 BEM /2002 14'08"
6 AUBRY ALEXANDRE BEM /2003 14'09"
7 AZZOUZ WAHIBA 1312762 BEF/2003 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 I-F 14'38"
8 MONIRA YANNICK 1691330 BEM /2002 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 I-F 14'41"
9 RAYER AGNES V1F /1972 18'52"
10 BALZA VERONIQUE V2F / 1965 19'38"
11 LORHO VANESSA SEF /1984 20'37"
12 CORNIC RAPHAEL SEM /1982 20'38"
Course HS non officielle  / (12/06/2015) 5km 00:00:00

1 PAVOINE ALEXANDRE 647381 SEM /1976 15'58"
2 MORIN DAMIEN 1021736 SEM /1982 16'35"
3 PIERRON SEBASTIEN SEM /1977 16'53"
4 WALTER JEAN-MARC 1025112 VEM /1960 SENART COMBSBRIEAT 077 I-F 17'33"
5 BERNICOT CHRISTOPHE SEM /1978 18'03"
6 BOURGOIN LAURENT V1M / 1969 19'21"
7 OUABDESSELAM KARIM 435474 VEM /1969 UNION SPORTIVE CHATEL 077 I-F 19'23"
8 BOCHATON THIERRY 759993 VEM /1967 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 I-F 19'33"
9 JOUANNEAU V1M /1975 20'29"
10 RENSMICKAEL 860296 CAM /1998 20'46"
11 LEFEVRE CEDRIC V1M /1975 21'29"
12 PLISSON VANESSA SEF /1990 23'50"
13 ONDARSUHU CEDRIC SEM /1979 23'55"
14 MASSON GEOFFREY SEM /1980 23'56"
15 SEIGNEUR LEILA 1691458 ESF/1993 ATHLE91* 091 I-F 24'27"
16 VILLENEUVEGILLES SEM /1980 24'56"
17 BREIN BENEDICTE SEF /1977 25'08"
18 FERRAND VALENTIN 1199143 MIM /2001 25'15"
19 MASCLAUX ERIC 1436926 V2M /1960 25'16"
20 MONGAULT PATRICK 624747 V3M /1955 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 25'30"
21 DIA SOPHIE V1F /1970 26'07"
22  FONSECA JONATHAN SEM / 1985 26'46"
23  NIETO SAHRA CAF /1998 26'47"
24  KITOUKA TELLY ESM /1995 26'48"
25 LAMA NASSER CAM /1998 27'10"
26 MONTEIRO MARIA V1F /1975 27'15"
27 ONDARSUHU DEBORAH SEF /1984 27'15"
28 PERROLLAZ DOMINIQUE 230566 V2M /1957 ASALTISTOPPAN 091 |I-F 27'16"
29 TROPE CHRISTELLE 1242118 SEF/1980  Senartcomb - S/| Sc Brieeco 077 |I-F 28'37"
30 MAVREDAVID CAM /1998 28'46"
31 CHERBUY LAURENCE 1333226 V1F/1974 Senartcomb- S/l ScBrieeco 077 |I-F 29'08"
32 ROCHON MARIE-CHARLES V2F /1959 29'41"
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33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50

BONIS STEPHANIE
MARTIN THOMAS
SABOURET VIRGINIE
LEMARQUAND JULIEN
TROPE GHISLAINE
FAISANT LAURA
LOSADA ALEXANDRA
LETERRIEN SABRINA
SAHRAOUI ZOHRA
SCALBERT MAXENCE
ROUGET CAMILLE
ROUGET MARION
PIEGAY THIBAULT
COLLON STEPHANE
FERRAND MELANIE
LE FRANC ODILE
ROUGET SYLVIE
PIERRE ELODIE
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V1F /1974
SEM /1982
SEF /1987
SEM / 1986
1242116 V2F/ 1962
595912 SEF/1990
SEF /1977
SEF /1983
1338000 V1F/ 1966
242187 ESM /1995
1376507 SEF /1992
1330696 SEF /1988
SEM /1976
SEM /1979
1389104 SEF /1980
1400033 V2F/ 1961
1271430 V2F/ 1961
SEF /1985

Senartcomb - S/l Sc Brie-co

Senartcomb - S/l Sc Brie-co
Senartcomb - S/l Sc Brie-co

Senartcomb - S/l Sc Brie-co
Senartcomb - S/l Sc Brie-co
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o077

o077
o077

o077
o077

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

29'42"
29'42"
30'02"
30'06"
30'08"
30'32"
30'39"
30'39"
30'41"
32'30"
32'41"
32'51"
32'58"
3301
3302
3306"
3309
3312



